14 MaineDOT Macro-Synthetic Fibers for Concrete
Reinforcement
REF Product Name Latest NTPEP Testing Fiber Length Special Provision

ABC Polymer Industries, LLC

10-042 FiberForce 550 N/A
11-052 FiberForce 650 N/A
10-041 FiberForce 750 N/A

BASF Corporation

09-005 MasterFiber MAC 100
19-038 MasterFiber MAC 360 FF
15-043 MasterFiber MAC Matrix
Barchip, Inc.

11-041 Barchip 48

Euclid Chemical Co.

06-044 Tuf-Strand SF

Forta Corporation

04-025 Forta Ferro

GCP Applied Technologies

02-017 Strux 90/40

Sika Corporation

07-052 Fibermesh 650 N/A

07-051 Novamesh 950

Required

www.abcpolymerindusties.com

1.5 - 2 inches N/A
1.5 - 2 inches N/A
1.5 - 2 inches N/A

www.master-builders-solutions.basf.us

1.5 inches
2.0 inches
2.1 inches

www.barchip.com

1.87 inches
(48mm)

www.euclidchemical.com

2 inches

www.forta-fi.com

1.5 -2.25 inches

www.gcpat.com

1.5 inches

www.usa.sika.com

Graded N/A

Multi-Design
Gradation

Type

N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

6/10/2020
6:47 AM

Recertification Due

12/30/2024
12/30/2024
12/30/2024
12/19/2022
8/14/2024

12/19/2022

7/5/2023

12/11/2022

6/17/2020

8/31/2023

8/31/2023

8/31/2023
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http://www.barchip.com
http://www.usa.sika.com
http://www.maine.gov/tools/whatsnew/attach.php?id=772494&an=1

REF Product Name Latest NTPEP Testing Fiber Length Special Provision Type Recertification Due
Required

See Product Acceptance Criteria for more information: MSF Product Acceptance Criteria and Information

For products tested through NTPEP, more information can be found in AASHTO's Datamine at: https://data.ntpep.org/Home/Index
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